



Client Direct Series Account Information Change Form

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to change an address, telephone number, email address, or name, or to correct a birthdate or Social Security number. To list more than three accounts, please use additional forms. Please print clearly. The form must be signed by the Participant (account owner). **Submit your completed form to:**

Regular mail:

Merrill Document Processing PO Box 31024 Tampa, FL 33631-3024

Overnight mail:

Merrill Document Processing FL1-908-01-36 4909 Savarese Cir Tampa. FL 33634

			1 1 1	
1. Current NextGen 529	O Client Direct Ser	ies Account Inform	ation	
Information about the Particip	pant (account owner):			
Name (Last, First, MI) or name of Custodian/Trust/Corp./Other			 Email address	
Name (East, 1113t, Wil) of hame of Castodian Hast, Corp., Other			Litiali address	
Social Security number (last four digits) or Tax ID			Daytime phone number	
Please identify the Next affected by the change.		rect Series account	number(s) and check t	he appropriate box for each account
NextGen 529 Client Direct Se	ries account number	NextGen 529 Client Dir	rect Series account number	NextGen 529 Client Direct Series account number
Participant ONLY Beneficiary ONLY Participant and Beneficiary	/	Participant ONLY Beneficiary ONLY Participant and Beneficiary		Participant ONLY Beneficiary ONLY Participant and Beneficiary
City Daytime phone number	State ZIP Co	,	City Email address	State ZIP Code Country
3. Update Name or Correct Date of Birth and/or Social Secur				
•	date of birth and/o	or Social Security N	umber exactly as you w	ould like it to appear on your NextGen 529 uired.
Name correction (Last, First, MI) or name of Custodian/Trust/Corp./Other			Social Security number (attach copy of Social Security card)	
(Attach a copy of one of the following: Social Security card indicating the new name; official marriage certificate; the first page, last page and				
pertinent provision of the divorce decree setting for the restoration of the former name; or signed court order approving the change.)			Date of birth (attach copy of birth certificate)	
4. Authorization to Cha	nge Account Info	rmation		
I am submitting a reque	est to change acco	unt information and	d certify that the inforn	nation provided herein is true and correct.

Date

Signature of Participant (required)





BlackRock.

Program Administrator Program Manager

Investment Manager

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as "MLPF&S" or "Merrill") makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed, distributed or provided by companies that are affiliates of Bank of America Corporation ("BofA Corp."). MLPF&S is a registered broker-dealer, registered investment adviser, Member SIPC and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp.

Investment products:

NextGen 529 (the logo), NextGen 529, and NextGen are registered trademarks of the Finance Authority of Maine. © 2024 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved. | SHEET-02-24-0381 | 00-66-0609NSB | 02/2024

